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                   COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021    

 Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE                                                

                                                                                                                          15/05/2021 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 DEVRUKHAKAR PARIDHI PRASHANT                      10001    089       012   2017-0161-00-157983    1 

                                                                                                                                2017 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

  *1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education             4   035/050    020/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

  *1102 Psychology of Learning and Development                         4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

  *1103 Education Studies                                              4   029/050     AB/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

  *1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education                 4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

   1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)                          4   026/050    023/050    049/100      049         C  

 

 Total Credits: 20                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester II 

 

   2104 Advanced Sociology of Education                                4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

   2105 Political Economy of Education                                 4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

   2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)                           4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

   2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education                  4    AB/050     NP/050     AB/100      ---         - 

 

   2801 Internship in TEI                                              4    AB/100      ---       AB/100      ---         - 

 

 Total Credits: 20                     Semester Grade: F                                                                 Result:Fail 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                   COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021    

 Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE                                                

                                                                                                                          15/05/2021 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 TIWARI GAURI PAWAN                                30010    089       012   2016-0161-00-184611    1 

                                                                                                                                2017 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education             4   035/050    020/050    055/100+     055         B+ 

 

   1102 Psychology of Learning and Development                         4   044/050    020/050    064/100      064         A  

 

  *1103 Education Studies                                              4   037/050    024/050    061/100      061         A  

 

  *1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education                 4   030/050    036/050    066/100      066         A  

 

   1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)                          4   038/050    020/050    058/100      058         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:6.94      Semester Grade: B+ Total:304/500       Percentage:60.80 

 

 Semester II 

 

  *2104 Advanced Sociology of Education                                4   033/050    024/050    057/100      057         B+ 

 

  *2105 Political Economy of Education                                 4   030/050    032/050    062/100      062         A  

 

  *2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)                           4   035/050    026/050    061/100      061         A  

 

  *2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education                  4   030/050    022/050    052/100      052         B  

 

  *2801 Internship in TEI                                              4   070/100      ---      070/100      070         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.: 6.88     Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500       Percentage:60.40 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 6.91  Final grade: B+  Grand Total:606/1000  Percentage:60.60                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                   COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021    

 Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE                                                

                                                                                                                          15/05/2021 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SHIVANI LOHAR                                     30015    089       012   2018-0161-00-173186    4 

                                                                                                                                2017 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education             4   035/050    020/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

   1102 Psychology of Learning and Development                         4   038/050    030/050    068/100      068         A  

 

   1103 Education Studies                                              4   041/050    030/050    071/100      071         A+ 

 

   1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education                 4   038/050    024/050    062/100      062         A  

 

   1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)                          4   033/050    021/050    054/100      054         B  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:7.00      Semester Grade: A  Total:310/500       Percentage:62.00 

 

 Semester II 

 

  *2104 Advanced Sociology of Education                                4   034/050    028/050    062/100      062         A  

 

  *2105 Political Economy of Education                                 4   030/050    030/050    060/100      060         A  

 

  *2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)                           4   035/050    026/050    061/100      061         A  

 

  *2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education                  4   032/050    020/050    052/100+     052         B  

 

  *2801 Internship in TEI                                              4   078/100      ---      078/100      078         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.: 7.16     Semester Grade: A  Total:313/500       Percentage:62.60 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 7.08  Final grade: A   Grand Total:623/1000  Percentage:62.30                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


